
Stafford Methodist Circuit Calendar

MAR

20
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 20th March 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

MAR

21
Soup Lunch/Warm Space
Thursday 21st March 2024 @ 10:00am
St. John's Church at Walton Community Centre

MAR

26
Warm Space
Tuesday 26th March 2024 @ 10:00am
Gnosall Church

MAR

27
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Personal)
Wednesday 27th March 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

MAR

28
Soup Lunch/Warm Space
Thursday 28th March 2024 @ 10:00am
St. John's Church at Walton Community Centre

APR

2
Vintage Voice – Chat, games & refreshment
Tuesday 2nd April 2024 @ 12:00pm
Trinity Church, Stafford

APR

3
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Study)
Wednesday 3rd April 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

APR

4
Soup Lunch/Warm Space
Thursday 4th April 2024 @ 10:00am
St. John's Church at Walton Community Centre

APR

9
Circuit Leadership Team Meeting
Tuesday 9th April 2024 @ 7:30pm

APR

10
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 10th April 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

APR

17
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 17th April 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

APR

24
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Personal)
Wednesday 24th April 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

MAY

1
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Study)
Wednesday 1st May 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

MAY

7
Vintage Voice – Chat, games & refreshment
Tuesday 7th May 2024 @ 12:00pm
Trinity Church, Stafford

MAY

8
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 8th May 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

MAY

14
Circuit Leadership Team Meeting
Tuesday 14th May 2024 @ 7:30pm

MAY

15
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 15th May 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

MAY

22
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Personal)
Wednesday 22nd May 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

JUN

4
Vintage Voice – Chat, games & refreshment
Tuesday 4th June 2024 @ 12:00pm
Trinity Church, Stafford

JUN

5
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Study)
Wednesday 5th June 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

JUN

11
Circuit Leadership Team Meeting
Tuesday 11th June 2024 @ 7:30pm
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JUN

12
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 12th June 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

JUN

19
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 19th June 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

JUN

20
LPWL Meeting
Thursday 20th June 2024 @ 7:30pm

JUN

26
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Personal)
Wednesday 26th June 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

JUL

2
Vintage Voice – Chat, games & refreshment
Tuesday 2nd July 2024 @ 12:00pm
Trinity Church, Stafford

JUL

3
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Study)
Wednesday 3rd July 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

JUL

3
Circuit Meeting
Wednesday 3rd July 2024 @ 7:30pm

JUL

10
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 10th July 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

JUL

16
Circuit Leadership Team Meeting
Tuesday 16th July 2024 @ 7:30pm

JUL

17
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 17th July 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

JUL

24
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Personal)
Wednesday 24th July 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

AUG

6
Vintage Voice – Chat, games & refreshment
Tuesday 6th August 2024 @ 12:00pm
Trinity Church, Stafford

AUG

7
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Study)
Wednesday 7th August 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

AUG

14
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 14th August 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

AUG

21
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 21st August 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

AUG

28
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Personal)
Wednesday 28th August 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

SEP

3
Vintage Voice – Chat, games & refreshment
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 @ 12:00pm
Trinity Church, Stafford

SEP

4
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Study)
Wednesday 4th September 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

SEP

10
Circuit Leadership Team Meeting
Tuesday 10th September 2024 @ 7:30pm

SEP

11
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 11th September 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

SEP

17
LPWL Meeting
Tuesday 17th September 2024 @ 7:30pm

SEP

18
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 18th September 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House
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SEP

25
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Personal)
Wednesday 25th September 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

SEP

26
Circuit Meeting
Thursday 26th September 2024 @ 3:30pm

OCT

1
Vintage Voice – Chat, games & refreshment
Tuesday 1st October 2024 @ 12:00pm
Trinity Church, Stafford

OCT

2
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Study)
Wednesday 2nd October 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

OCT

9
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 9th October 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

OCT

15
Circuit Leadership Team Meeting
Tuesday 15th October 2024 @ 7:30pm

OCT

16
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 16th October 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

OCT

23
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Personal)
Wednesday 23rd October 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

NOV

5
Vintage Voice – Chat, games & refreshment
Tuesday 5th November 2024 @ 12:00pm
Trinity Church, Stafford

NOV

6
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Study)
Wednesday 6th November 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

NOV

12
Circuit Leadership Team Meeting
Tuesday 12th November 2024 @ 7:30pm

NOV

13
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 13th November 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

NOV

20
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 20th November 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

NOV

20
LPWL Meeting
Wednesday 20th November 2024 @ 7:30pm

NOV

26
Circuit Meeting
Tuesday 26th November 2024 @ 7:30pm

NOV

27
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Personal)
Wednesday 27th November 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

DEC

3
Vintage Voice – Chat, games & refreshment
Tuesday 3rd December 2024 @ 12:00pm
Trinity Church, Stafford

DEC

4
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Study)
Wednesday 4th December 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

DEC

10
Circuit Leadership Team Meeting
Tuesday 10th December 2024 @ 7:30pm

DEC

11
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 11th December 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

DEC

18
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Business)
Wednesday 18th December 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House

DEC

25
Pastoral Staff Team Meeting (Personal)
Wednesday 25th December 2024 @ 9:30am
Asbury House
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